
1 宮  成  咲  慧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 4 15.37 5.87 9.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 0 1 1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 2 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1 1

5.70 5.87

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.172.00 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.082.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

9.50

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

2 中  村  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 13.21 4.58 8.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.05 0.951 1 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 2 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 0 2 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 2 0

4.50 4.58

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

8.63

平成30年度 第66回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

平成31年（2019年）3月16日（土）

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市右京区）
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級　成年　女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/03/20 18:57 Page 1



3 西  池  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 7 11.74 4.73 7.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 -1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 -1

4.85 4.73

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 2.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.00

7.01

4 児  島  巴奈絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 11.47 3.98 7.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A+1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -2 0

2 1Lz<! ! 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -1 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 1

5 1F<! ! 0.38 -0.11 0.27-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 2 0 1 2

4.13 3.98

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

7.49
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5 伊  藤  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 1 10.53 3.78 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

3.90 3.78

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.50

6.75

6 佐  藤  真祐子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 10.53 3.90 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.38 -0.14 0.24-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 0 -2 -2

5 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-2 0 0 -2 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -1 0 -2 -2

4.78 3.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

6.63
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7 鎌  田  真  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 3 9.39 3.99 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-2 -2 0 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 1F< < 0.38 -0.14 0.24-4 0 -4 -3 -4

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4.58 3.99

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

5.40

8 杉  本  益  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 9.06 3.54 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 1

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 -1 0

5 1T+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

3.80 3.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.75 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

5.52
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9 森  原  のどか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 8.70 3.20 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

3 A+A+SEQ 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 -1 0

3.40 3.20

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.081.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

5.50
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